Key Runners Summary for Wednesday, 7 July 2021 at 9:43 pm.

Horse

Amasenus
Arkham Knight
Arnie's Boy

At Witz End
Atomic Lokade
Ballet Master
Bandersnatch
Bayerische
Beau Geste
Berdibek

Better Reflection
Better Than Best
Big Caraline
Birdonawinningpost
Bluff 'N' Bluster
Bold Star
Broken Arrows
Bryneich

Call Me Dexter
Canadian Spice
Capannello
Casino Kid
Charleise
Charretera
Chengdu
ComesA Time
Counter Drive
Cruze

Date Night
Dexelation
Dexelation
Diablerie

Do You Reckon
Dolcetto

Don't Fuss
Dreamreacher
Dunbrody Power
Enki

Epic Grey
Eureka
Explosive Quality
Frosty Rocks
Gemmals Son
Great Diviner
Grinzinger Allee
Gunnobe

Happy Go Plucky
Hulk

I Am Power

I'm aLegend

Date

10 Jul
10 Jul
10 Jul
10 Jul
10 Jul
10 Jul
10 Jul
10 Jul
10 Jul
8 Jul

10 Jul
10 Jul
10 Jul
10 Jul
10 Jul
9ul

10 Jul
10 Jul
10 Jul
10 Jul
8 Jul

10 Jul
10 Jul
10 Jul
10 Jul
10 Jul
10 Jul
10 Jul
11 dul
10 Jul
10 Jul
10 Jul
10 Jul
10 Jul
10 Jul
10 Jul
10 Jul
11 dul
10 Jul
9ul

10 Jul
10 Jul
10 Jul
10 Jul
10 Jul
10 Jul
8 Jul

10 Jul
10 Jul
10 Jul

Race

Belmont #8
Caulfield #9
Belmont #9
Doomben #8
Gawler #7
Caulfield #7

Royal Randwick #8
Doomben #1
Awapuni #7
Grafton #7
Doomben #7
Doomben #9
Roebourne #6
Royal Randwick #3
Royal Randwick #10
Waverley #4

Royal Randwick #6
Doomben #6
Gawler #8

Royal Randwick #2
Grafton #3

Royal Randwick #3
Royal Randwick #8
Royal Randwick #10
Roebourne #2
Belmont #11
Roebourne #5
Doomben #4
Devonport Tapeta Synthetic #10
Gawler #7
Caulfield #8
Belmont #11
Caulfield #9
Awapuni #5
Belmont #11
Doomben #5

Royal Randwick #9
Ladbrokes Pioneer Park #6
Gawler #7

Scone #1

Doomben #7

Royal Randwick #9
Belmont #8

Gawler #6
Caulfield #9
Doomben #4
Grafton #7

Royal Randwick #6
Royal Randwick #9
Gawler #7

Score/
Starts
8/4
10/6
712
2/1
211
6/3
12/6
2/11
8/3
5/3
211
2/11
4/3
211
2/1
35/11
2/11
32
42
1
4/3

Barrier

Months
Idle
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FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Form BLP
Score
2.7 -1
163 -3
14.1 0
7.4 0
0.9 -2
4.6 0
12.1 4
125 4
1.0 -5
7.9 -5
11.4 0
38 2
10.6 2
5.6 2
-157 -25
3.6 0
36 -1
11.8 0
15.0 2
55 4
21.7 3
12.0 1
12 0
6.9 4
4.2 2
124 1
14 -1
3.8 0
7.2 2
7.7 1
39 0
17.2 3
9.8 1
41 0
6.6 1
18.8 0
4.8 3
0.3 -1
6.6 0
6.0 0
113 3
6.4 -1
31 -2
34 0
16.3 3
53 -1
7.6 2
10.1 2
51 0
9.7 -1

Vaue Emerg
Factor

11.3 17
13.7 14.3
9.9 111
10.6 6.4
121 -0.1
9.4 36
111

9.5

15.0 -2.0
15.1 1.9
10.6 84
18

9.6

4.6

357 -257
9.4 16
11.4 0.6
10.2 8.8
8.0 11.0
15

6.3 17.7
9.0 11.0
9.8 0.2
4.9

3.2

8.6 9.4
11.6 -0.6
9.2 -0.2
6.2

8.3 5.7
9.1 19
14.2

8.8

9.9 11
84 36
10.2 16.8
6.2 -1.2
11.7 -0.7
10.4 -04
10.0 6.0
8.3

11.6 34
129 0.1
10.6 24
15.3

11.7 4.3
6.6

8.1

109 4.1
11.3 8.7
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Horse

Miss Ellmya
Modesty

M osseratti

Mr Tipla

Mum's My Hero
Munster
Namakwa
Nerodio

Noir de Rue

Not Usua Glorious
Nudge Bar
Oakfield Twilight
Off Shaw
Ohbeeh
Ollivander

Only Wanna Sing
Order Again
Overplay

Papa Jo

Parading

Pearl Bandit
Philosophy
Playing Marika
Propelle

Puli

Purrfect Deal
Rather Salubrious
Redcore
Redoute's Image
Rega Magic
Remlaps Gem
Removal

Roman Aureus
Rubisaki

Salon du Cheval
Scottish Dancer
Seentoomany
Sentimental Queen
Silverdale

Smart Image
Smashing

Specia Choice
Spencer

Spin The Reward
Stan The Caddy
Starvirgo

Storm Dancer
Strike Force
Stuttering
Taunting

Date

10 Jul
10 Jul
10 Jul
10 Jul
10 Jul
10 Jul
10 Jul
10 Jul
10 Jul
10 Jul
10 Jul
8 ul

10 Jul
10 Jul
9 dul

9l

10 Jul
11 dul
10 Jul
7l

10 Jul
8 ul

10 Jul
10 Jul
10 Jul
8 ul

9l

8 dul

10 Jul
10 Jul
8dul

8 ul

10 Jul
10 Jul
10 Jul
10 Jul
10 Jul
10 Jul
9 dul

10 Jul
10 Jul
10 Jul
8 Jul

10 Jul
10 Jul
10 Jul
8 Jul

10 Jul
10 Jul
10 Jul

Race

Broome #6

Te Rapa#3
Belmont #9
Caulfield #9
Gawler #7

Gawler #6
Caulfield #6
Belmont #8

Darwin #6

Gawler #9
Caulfield #5
Grafton #38

Royal Randwick #10
Belmont #3

Scone #7
Rockhampton #7
Royal Randwick #8
Devonport Tapeta Synthetic #1
Doomben #8
Arawa Park #1
Gawler #3
Kempton #2
Belmont #4
Caulfield #8
Belmont #11
Grafton #7
Rockhampton #7
Grafton #8
Doomben #9
Belmont #10
Grafton #8

Grafton #8
Doomben #8

Royal Randwick #8
Belmont #4
Caulfield #7
Doomben #4
Belmont #10
Newbury #3

Royal Randwick #10
Belmont #6
Belmont #11
Grafton #7

Gawler #5

Gawler #9
Doomben #7
Newmarket #1
Broome #2
Doomben #7
Gawler #4
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2.3
-4.7
-1.7
-31

16

-24
12

-24
12

Months
Idle
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Form BLP

Score

-0.1
51
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Value

12.1

110
10.6

10.2

12.9
10.0
10.2

9.4

10.8
11.9

10.0
10.0

9.6
117
15.2

9.8

9.4
82
13.7

8.4
11.5
10.6
113

10.0
117

9.7
12.1

9.4
10.0

9.4



Horse

Icecrusher
Impasse
Invincible Gangsta
It'sKind Of Magic
Jaamint

Jagged Edge
Jittery Jack
Jyoti

King Magnus
Lake's Folly
Langhro
Lonehand Larry
Long Beach
Madam Legend
Malkovich
Manzala

Master Jamie
Mayan
Midships

Miss Conteki
Miss Divine Em

Date

10 Jul
10 dul
10 Jul
10 Jul
10 Jul
8 ul

10 Jul
10 Jul
10 Jul
10 Jul
9dul

10 Jul
10 Jul
10 Jul
10 Jul
10 Jul
9ul

10 Jul
10 Jul
10 Jul
10 Jul

Race

Gawler #3

Royal Randwick #9
Royal Randwick #6
Gawler #1

Gawler #8
Cranbourne #8
Caulfield #7
Gawler #1
Caulfield #9
Gawler #6
Rockhampton #7
Belmont #7
Belmont #8

Royal Randwick #9
Caulfield #8
Gawler #9
Rockhampton #7
Gawler #6

Royal Randwick #9
Belmont #38
Caulfield #4

Score/

Barrier
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-1.7
-2.8

Months
Idle
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Vaue Emerg
Factor

10.6 24
7.3 -1.3
7.4 36
3.6

12.6

13.0 -2.0

7.6

14.4 2.6
10.0

185 -25
7.2 6.8
10.2 -0.2
109 101
11.3 7.7
15.7

9.7 -3.7
9.0 7.0
18.1

9.7 73
88 122
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Horse

The Big Goodbye
The Bopper
Thought Of That
Tony Nicconi
Total Power
Totally Charmed
Tuilana

Turfitt

Tycoon Storm
Vaario

Vane Tempest
Vegas Knight
Ventura Ocean
Viridine

War Ksar
Where's Wally
William Thomas
Windermere
Ziemba

Z00 Station

Date

10 Jul
10 Jul
10 Jul
10 Jul
8 dul

10 Jul
8 dul

10 Jul
10 Jul
9 dul

10 Jul
10 Jul
10 Jul
10 Jul
10 Jul
8 dul

10 Jul
8 ul

10 Jul
10 Jul

Race

Gawler #6

Royal Randwick #6
Caulfield #7
Caulfield #3

Happy Valley #9
Doomben #7
Ashburton #9
Gawler #1

Belmont #8
Rockhampton #7
Belmont #7
Caulfield #7

Royal Randwick #9
Caulfield #8
Roebourne #4
Ashburton #3
Caulfield #8
Grafton #7
Doomben #8

Royal Randwick #3

Months
Idle
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Vaue
10.6
6.5

6.3
10.2

125

8.3

9.5

12.0


http://www.tcpdf.org

